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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 HAYES SPRAYING QTIS Class 1 Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $14000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03
05

07

09

Mr Stack(Sheree McEwan)
Camarillo(Peter Rice)

Stormzone(Darby Tunnah)
As Good As Ready(Craig Smith)

Bill of Rights(Kevin Sims)

Dunkirk(Naomi Hemmings)

2 DOYLE WILSON Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01

02

03
04

05

06

07

$9000
Straight Empire(Sheree McEwan)
Grinzinger Hulk (NZ)(Amanda
Park)

Adelaide Moment(Paul McEwan)
Wandjinapine(Danni Schreck)

Zaragigi(Fred Carter)
Athena Amour(Rod Hilton)

No Choices(Michael Hemmings)

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Miss Sariah
Champkin
Todd Banks
Ms Liv
O'Donnell
Nathan
Fazackerley

Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Mrs Hannah
Richardson
Todd Banks
Scott
Sweedman
Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
Brendon
Newport

Shannon
Apthorpe

3 AMBROSE HAULAGE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03
04

05
06

$9000

Commanding Witness(Jackie
Crompton)

Write On(Peter Sinclair)

Sertin(Gino Barbierato)
Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)

Queen Lear(Beau Gorman)
Frivolosophy (NZ)(Danni Schreck)

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Nathan
Fazackerley

Jason Missen

Miss Sariah
Champkin
Nathan Evans

Scott
Sweedman

01:30PM

5

02:10PM

02:50PM

60.5

60.0

58.5
58.0

55.5

55.0

58.5

57.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

55.5

55.5

63.0

63.0

61.0
60.5

60.0
59.5

07 Nombuso(Barry Sheppard)
09 Fox On The Rocks(Rod Hilton)

10  Rural Rebel(Amanda Park)

KENWAY & CLARK/BROWN & HURLEY GOONDIWINDI PICNI(

CUP OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

01  Maslow(Peter Sinclair)

$12500

02 Swan Island(Beau Gorman)
03 Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton)

04 Buzzer Beater(Mark Patterson)
05 Incomparable(Campbell Roberts)

06 Vertical(Pat Webster)

07 The Carpenter(Terry Hall)

08  Supreme Harmony (NZ)(Danni
Schreck)

09 Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl
Knight)

B&W RURAL Class B Handicap
1400 metres $9000

01 Take The Lead(Graham Banks)
02 Louvre Lil(Gary Thwaite)

03  Lucitor(Kieran Kirwin)

04 Jonesy(Peter Sinclair)

05 My Girl Spirit(Amanda Park)
06 Coffee Coming(Cameron

Richardson)
07 VERY SOON(Gino Barbierato)

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Brendon
Newport

Shannon
Apthorpe

Nathan
Fazackerley

Nathan Evans

Mrs Hannah
Richardson
Jason Missen
Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Scott
Sweedman

Brendon
Newport

Shannon
Apthorpe
Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Michael
Schrapel

Nathan
Fazackerley

Brendon
Newport

Nathan Evans

Jason Missen

6

4

2

03:30PM

2

04:10PM

59.5

57.0

57.0

60.0

56.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

60.0

57.5

57.5

56.5

56.0

55.0

55.0

09 Whostoppedtherain(Peter Rice) Mrs Shannyn 1 55.0

Stephan




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




