## Goondiwindi Saturday 9 April, 2022



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

	1 HAYES SPRAYING QTIS Class 1 Handicap 1000 metres QTIS: \$14000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			07	Nombuso(Barry Sheppard)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	6 59	.5 09	Whostoppedtherain(Peter Rice)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	1 55.0
01	Mr Stack(Sheree McEwan)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	5 60.5	09	Fox On The Rocks(Rod Hilton)	Brendon Newport	4 57	.0			
02	Camarillo(Peter Rice)	Miss Sariah Champkin	1 60.0	10	Rural Rebel(Amanda Park)	Shannon Apthorpe	2 57	.0			
03	Stormzone(Darby Tunnah)	Todd Banks	6 58.5	4 KEN	IWAY & CLARK/BROWN & HURLI			ATC			
05	As Good As Ready(Craig Smith)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	2 58.0	CUF	OPEN Handicap 0 metres \$12500		03:30				
07	Bill of Rights(Kevin Sims)	Nathan Fazackerley	4 55.5	01	Maslow(Peter Sinclair)	Nathan Fazackerley	2 60	.0			
09	Dunkirk(Naomi Hemmings)	Shannon	3 55.0	02	Swan Island(Beau Gorman)	, Nathan Evans	9 56	.0			
2 00	/I E WILCON Maidan Diata	Apthorpe		03	Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	1 55	.0			
	2 DOYLE WILSON Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$9000		02:10PM	04	Buzzer Beater(Mark Patterson)	Jason Missen	3 55	.0			
01	Straight Empire(Sheree McEwan)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	3 58.5	05	Incomparable(Campbell Roberts)	Shannon Apthorpe	4 55	.0			
02	Grinzinger Hulk (NZ)(Amanda Park)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	7 57.5	06	Vertical(Pat Webster)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	7 55	.0			
03	Adelaide Moment(Paul McEwan)	Todd Banks	6 56.5	07	The Carpenter(Terry Hall)	Mrs Shannyn	5 55	.0			
04	Wandjinapine(Danni Schreck)	Scott Sweedman	1 56.5	08	Supreme Harmony (NZ)(Danni Schreck)	Stephan Scott Sweedman	8 55	.0			
05	Zaragigi(Fred Carter)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	5 56.5	09	Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl Knight)	Brendon Newport	6 55	.0			
06	Athena Amour(Rod Hilton)	Brendon	4 55.5		<b>C</b> ,	Newport					
07	No Choices(Michael Hemmings)	Newport Shannon	2 55.5		W RURAL Class B Handicap						
07	No choices(Michael Hemmings)	Apthorpe	2 55.5		0 metres \$9000		04:10				
				01	Take The Lead(Graham Banks)	Shannon Apthorpe	8 60	.0			
3 AMBROSE HAULAGE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap 1200 metres \$9000			02:50PM	02	Louvre Lil(Gary Thwaite)	Mrs Hannah	4 57	5			
		Muslissash		02		Richardson	1 57				
01	Commanding Witness(Jackie Crompton)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	7 63.0	03	Lucitor(Kieran Kirwin)	Michael Schrapel	6 57	.5			
02	Write On(Peter Sinclair)	Nathan Fazackerley	8 63.0	04	Jonesy(Peter Sinclair)	Nathan Fazackerley	7 56	.5			
03	Sertin(Gino Barbierato)	Jason Missen	1 61.0	05	My Girl Spirit(Amanda Park)	Brendon	5 56	.0			
04	Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Miss Sariah Champkin	5 60.5	06	Coffee Coming(Cameron	Newport Nathan Evans	3 55				
05	Queen Lear(Beau Gorman)	Nathan Evans	3 60.0	00	Richardson)		5 55	.0			
06	Frivolosophy (NZ)(Danni Schreck)	Scott Sweedman	9 59.5	07	VERY SOON(Gino Barbierato)	Jason Missen	2 55	.0			

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.